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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-23(APRIL, 2022 TO MARCH 2023) 

TERMS 

I Terms     1 April 2022 to 30 September 2022 

II Terms     1 October 2022 to 30 March 2022 

VACATIONS 

Summer Vacation    14 may 2022 to 27 June 2022(As per weather condition) 

Winter Vacation    26 December 2022 to 4 January 2023(As per weather condition) 

DATE OF MONTHLY TESTS 

May (Monthly Test)    9 May 2022 to 11 May 2022 

August (Monthly Test)   22 August 2022 to 31 August 2022 

October (Monthly Test)   17 October 2022 to 20 October 2022 

November (Monthly Test)   28 November 2022 to 30 November 2022 

January (Monthly Test)   28 January 2023 to 31 January 2023 

February (Monthly Test)   25 February 2023 to 29 February 2023 

PERIODIC TEST 

Periodic Test First (Pre-Mid Term)  27 July 2022 to 31 July 2022 

Periodic Test First (Post-Mid Term)  20 December 2022 to 24 December 2022 

EXAMINATIONS 

Half Yearly Exam (Mid Term)  20 September 2022 to 30 September 2022 

Annual Exam     10 March 30, 2023 to 20 March 2023 

PTM 

First PTM     6 August 2022 

Second PTM     8 October 2022 

Third PTM     7 January 2023 

Result and Fourth PTM   29 March 2023 

New Session     30 March 2023 

Holidays & Celebration  
Date     Day     Holiday 

April 14, 2022    Thursday  Vaisakhi, Ambedkar Jayanti, Mahavir Jayanti 

April 15, 2022    Friday     Good Friday 

May 03, 2022    Tuesday    Id-ul-Fitr 

May 16, 2022    Monday    Buddha Purnima 

July 10, 2022    Sunday    Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

August 09, 2022   Tuesday    Muharram 

August 15, 2022   Monday    Independence Day 

August 19, 2022   Friday     Janmashtami 

August 31, 2022   Wednesday    Ganesh Chaturti 

September 05, 2022   Monday    Teacher’s day Celebration 

October 02, 2022   Sunday    Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 

October 03, 2022   Monday    Maha Ashtami 

October 05, 2022   Wednesday    Dussehra 

October 09, 2022   Sunday    Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad  

October 24, 2022   Monday    Diwali (Deepavali) 

November 08, 2022   Tuesday    Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

December 25, 2022   Sunday    Christmas Day(Celebration) 

January 13, 2023   Friday     Lohri 

January 15, 2023   Sunday    Makar Sakaranti 

January 26, 2023   Thursday    Republic day(Celebration) 

February 18, 2023   Saturday    Maha Shivratri 

March 7, 8, 9, 2023   Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday Holi 

Note- There will be a slight change/ variation according to the CBSE instruction. 
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